8/20/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$559.12

$55.56

$614.68

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $000  ($1,21585)  ($117.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($241.89) $0.00

($1,457.74)  ($117.00)

#Paids/'Void

55

10

65

Handle Net Handle
$1,891.97 $1,774.97

$297.45 $297.45
$2,189.42 $2,072.42

$0.00

$0.00

106

21

127



