## Drawer Report OR

8/20/2016

gid LastNa	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUS	TO \$559.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,215.85)	(\$117.00)	55	\$1,891.97	\$1,774.97	\$0.00	106
403 CARS	ON \$55.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$241.89)	\$0.00	10	\$297.45	\$297.45	\$0.00	21
Totals:	\$614.68			(\$1,457.74)	(\$117.00)	65	\$2,189.42	\$2,072.42		127